Trucklageret ApS
Kirkediget 8

Naesbjerg Erhvervspark
6800 Varde

BT SWE08OL

DKK 35.000,00

Ekskl. moms og levering

Fabrikat

Type

/ Kapacitet (kg)
Tyngdepunkt (mm)
Loftehgjde (mm)
Byggehojde (mm)
Bredde (mm)

Mal over gafler (mm)
Gaffelleengde (mm)
Laengde uden gafler (mm)
Masttype

Friloft (mm)

Energi

Motortype
Transmission
Daektype traekhjul
Traekhjul

Batteri

Farerplads
Egenveegt (kg)
Udstyr

Godkendt

Web: www.trucklageret.dk
TIf: +45 50 82 27 72
Email: bc@trucklageret.dk
CVR: 32101461

BT

SWE-080-L
800

600

1580

1863

726

570

1150

628

Mono

1580

AC vekselstrgm
1+2kw
Transistorstyring
Vulculan
230x70
Fabriksnyt 24v 180ah
Gaende forer
716

Initiallaft

Denne maskine leveres med ny
lovpligtig sikkerhedsgodkendelse

Bank: Sydbank

Konto nr.: 7700 0001195957
Swift: SYBKDK22

IBAN: DK2877000001195957
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